Abendlauf Wil

23. April 2025

Tagessieger:
Tagessiegerin:

Mdnner
26.  Patrik Morger, SC Diemberg
29. Roman Wespe, SC Diemberg
32.  Sven Ricklin, SC Diemberg
39.  Urs Blochlinger, SC Diemberg
42.  Diego Resegatti, SC Diemberg
57.  Niklaus Baoni, SC Diemberg
Frauen

1. Claudia Meili, SC Diemberg
15.  Rahel Wespe, SC Diemberg
30. Sibylle Morger, SC Diemberg

Stephan Richle, Wattwil
Claudia Meili, SC Diemberg

34:44
42:38

78 rangiert
43:47

44:37
45:21
47:29
47:55
50:09

59 rangiert
42:38

50:14
53:59



